
Masters Club Challenge March 20, 2004 Burnaby BC

Race Results
Pos. bib Name Club Gen Age Time Percent

1 10 Francis,Mark LGRR M 40 36 44 0.759
2 13 Sessions,Matt PHO M 39 37 44 0.733
3 19 Moe,John LGRR M 49 39 28 0.755
4 7 Guest, Wayne PHO M 40 39 57 0.698
5 17 Stevens,Gary LGRR M 48 41 21 0.715
6 16 Jamieson,Alex KAJ M 58 42 37 0.755
7 15 Tasdemir,Hal KAJ M 45 42 56 0.673
8 8 Angel,Norm PHO M 50 43 14 0.695
9 3 Duffy,Bernadette HER Har F 45 44 44 0.728

10 4 Schmidt,Jean-Jacques KAJ M 63 45 17 0.745
11 1 Lam,Leo LGRR M 49 45 40 0.653
12 2 Madderom,Jake KAJ M 59 46 33 0.697
13 9 Winfield,John KAJ M 57 47 59 0.664
14 14 Stebner,Frank LGRR M 51 48 2 0.63
15 11 Higginbotham,Paul KAJ M 50 48 34 0.618
16 6 Sarrazin,Noelle KAJ F 52 49 58 0.694
17 12 Ramiirez,Alex KAJ M 60 57 47 0.567
18 5 Agnew,George KAJ M 65 61 53 0.556

Team Results

1 0.722667085 Kajaks
2 0.72038057 LGRR
3 0.630631 Kajaks

The average percent of the top
4 Runners from each club

A narrow win for Kajaks

Pos. bib Name Club Gen Age Time Percent
9 3 Duffy,Bernadette HER Har F 45 44 44 0.728
6 16 Jamieson,Alex KAJ M 58 42 37 0.755 0.722667

10 4 Schmidt,Jean-Jacques KAJ M 63 45 17 0.745
12 2 Madderom,Jake KAJ M 59 46 33 0.697
16 6 Sarrazin,Noelle KAJ F 52 49 58 0.694
7 15 Tasdemir,Hal KAJ M 45 42 56 0.673 0.630631

13 9 Winfield,John KAJ M 57 47 59 0.664
15 11 Higginbotham,Paul KAJ M 50 48 34 0.618
17 12 Ramiirez,Alex KAJ M 60 57 47 0.567
18 5 Agnew,George KAJ M 65 61 53 0.556
1 10 Francis,Mark LGRR M 40 36 44 0.759 0.720381
3 19 Moe,John LGRR M 49 39 28 0.755
5 17 Stevens,Gary LGRR M 48 41 21 0.715

11 1 Lam,Leo LGRR M 49 45 40 0.653
14 14 Stebner,Frank LGRR M 51 48 2 0.63
2 13 Sessions,Matt PHO M 39 37 44 0.733
4 7 Guest, Wayne PHO M 40 39 57 0.698
8 8 Angel,Norm PHO M 50 43 14 0.695


